Student Conduct Code Case History
Misconduct Cases by Academic Year*

ACADEMIC GENERAL

Academic Year Misconduct Cases Misconduct Cases
2017 - 2018 60 12
2016 - 2017 42 13
2015 - 2016 85 20
2014 - 2015 60 29
2013 - 2014 45 26
2012 - 2013 60 42
2011 - 2012 40 22
2010 - 2011 43 30
2009 - 2010 70 13
2008 - 2009 69 6
2007 - 2008 48 16
2006 - 2007 35 2
2005 - 2006 16 13
2004 - 2005 37 5
2003 - 2004 34 7

Misconduct Cases

72

55

105

89

71

102

62

73

83

75

64

37

29

42

41

* Cases are reported by incident date. Academic year is 8/1/xx through 7/31/xx. Totals reflect all incidents reported.
Some charges were withdrawn or were found “not responsible.” Some incidents involved multiple charges and/or parties.



