Student Conduct Code Case History Misconduct Cases by Academic Year*

Academic Year	ACADEMIC Misconduct Cases	GENERAL Misconduct Cases	TOTAL Misconduct Cases
2017 - 2018	60	12	72
2016 - 2017	42	13	55
2015 - 2016	85	20	105
2014 - 2015	60	29	89
2013 - 2014	45	26	71
2012 - 2013	60	42	102
2011 - 2012	40	22	62
2010 - 2011	43	30	73
2009 - 2010	70	13	83
2008 - 2009	69	6	75
2007 - 2008	48	16	64
2006 - 2007	35	2	37
2005 - 2006	16	13	29
2004 - 2005	37	5	42
2003 - 2004	34	7	41

^{*} Cases are reported by incident date. Academic year is 8/1/xx through 7/31/xx. Totals reflect all incidents reported. Some charges were withdrawn or were found "not responsible." Some incidents involved multiple charges and/or parties.